
Classic tiramisu

Crémet d'Anjou with seasonal fruits sauce

Uji matcha and white chocolate terrine

Today's gelato from REX VERY

Today's dessert

690

620

690

500

ask

500

500

590

Organic Black Tea

Decaf Coffee

Original Blend Herb Tea

hot/ice

hot only

hot only

(759)

(682)

(759)

(550)

(550)

(550)

(649)

Espresso

Blend Coffee

Cafe Latte

S400  D500

hot/ice  500

hot/ice  600

(440) (550)

(550)

(660)

For guests using our services after 5:00 PM, a 10% service charge will be applied.
17:00 10%



“We clean our utensils carefully, but we cannot guarantee complete absence of allergens.”S 1,000  L 1,200Seasonal fruits and vegetables salad
(1,100)          (1,320)

S 880  L 1,150Ebihara farm’s (Tochigi) garden salad
(968)          (1,265)

        
S 750  L 970Classic Caesar salad +1200(grilled chicken topping           )

+1200 (825)      (1,067)

S 900  L 1,200Various mushroom warm salad
with burnt butter porcini sauce (990)          (1,320)

(1,782)
1,620Fresh fish carpaccio (Mie) with arbequina olive oil and dried mullet roe

870Vietnamese rice paper roll
(957)

1ps 490Fresh whitebait (Shinojima, Aichi) and lemon ricotta cheese bruschetta
(539)

600Hand cut french fries
(660)

860Squid (Kagoshima) fritto
(946)

1,170Marinated octopus (Kagoshima) and avocado
(1,287)

2,350Stewed beef shank (Miyazaki) in white wine
(2,585)

1,280Steamed mussles (Iwate) in white wine with bouillabaisse sauce
(1,408)

1,500Raw sea urchin (Hokkaido) and dried botargo cold cappelini
(1,650)

1,800Wagyu toman beef (Miyazaki) carpaccio with baby rucola and mushrooms
(1,980)

UBUYAMA PLACE

1,680Stracciatella (Ubuyama Place) and seasonal fruits
(1,848)

360Prosciutto gratin croquette
(396)

askToday’s pasta

1,680Black truffle ravioli
(1,848)

1,680Anno sweet potato (Kagoshima) gnocchi scent of burned butter
(1,848)

1,450Icefish, rape blossoms and dried mullet roe peperoncino :Spaghettini
(1,595)

1,500Carbonara -using eggs from Ito poultry farm (Tachikawa) - :Spaghettini
(1,650)

1,710Classic bolognese :Tagliatelle
(1,881)

1,600Kurosatsuma chicken (Kagoshima) ragout :Tagliatelle
(1,760)

1,500Savoy spinach and cavolo nero risott
(1,650)

2,450

2,450

Rare grilled marlin (Miyagi) -puttanesca sauce-

Trout salmon -smoked mushroom sauce-

(2,695)

(2,695)

French fries 

Sauteed broccoli

Mashed potato

150g 440

3ps 440

100g 500

(484)

(484)

(550)

askGrilled vegetables from Ebihara farm (Tochigi)

3,980

5,500

350g 6,500

250g 7,180

Pork back rib BBQ grill

Grilled lamb chops

Doro pork butt (Hokkaido)

Wagyu Toman beef top round (Miyazaki)

(4,378)

(6,050)

(7,150)

(7,898)

3850
by chef  Yuichi Watanabe

Wood-fired octopus and snap peas (Kagoshima)
in light tomato sauce

Soft roe (Aomori) cutlet
with savoy spinach and stracchino cheese cream sauce

Marinated medium-fatty tuna
with rape blossoms and clams sauce

Almond blanc manger
served with mandarin orange and kumquat compote

scent of cardamom

Josper grilled Okome pork butt (Miyazaki)
and puntarella salad

(TAX in)

1,350Soft roe (Aomori) cutlet with savoy spinach and stracchino cheese cream sauce
(1,485)

1,500Marinated medium-fatty tuna with rape blossoms and clams sauce
(1,650)

1,450Wood-fired octopus and snap peas (Kagoshima) in light tomato sauce
:Spaghettini (1,595)



Prosciutto (Yatsugatake) and gnocco fritto

Soft roe (Aomori) cutlet
with savoy spinach and stracchino cheese cream sauce

Marinated medium-fatty tuna
with rape blossoms and clams sauce

Monkfish (Aomori) pil pil

5500~
by chef  Yuichi Watanabe

(TAX in)

- Please choose one -

Josper grilled Okome pork butt (Miyazaki) and puntarella salad

Grilled Toman beef (Miyazaki) (+2000)
(+2000)

Today's special (+ask)
(+ask)

Today's gelato from REX VERY

- Please choose one -

Almond blanc manger
served with mandarin orange and kumquat compote

scent of cardamom

Creme d'Ange with seasonal fruits sauce (+150)
(+150)

Red snow crab (Niigata) and grilled green onion peperoncino (+300)
(+300)

Kurosatsuma chicken (Kagoshima) ragout

- Please choose one -

Wood-fired octopus and snap peas (Kagoshima) in light tomato sauce

Today’s pasta (+ask)
(+ask)

For guests using our services after 5:00 PM, a 10% service charge will be applied.
17:00 10%

Classic tiramisu

Crémet d'Anjou with seasonal fruits sauce

Uji matcha and white chocolate terrine

Today's gelato from REX VERY

Today's dessert

690

620

690

500

ask

Espresso

Blend Coffee

Cafe Latte

S400  D500

hot/ice  500

hot/ice  600

(759)

(682)

(759)

(550)

500

500

590

Organic Black Tea

Decaf Coffee

Original Blend Herb Tea

hot/ice

hot only

hot only

(550)

(550)

(649)

(440) (550)

(550)

(660)



askToday’s pasta

S 1,000  L 1,200Seasonal fruits and vegetables salad
(1,100)          (1,320)

S 880  L 1,150Ebihara farm’s (Tochigi) garden salad
(968)          (1,265)

        
S 750  L 970Classic Caesar salad +1200(grilled chicken topping           )

+1200 (825)      (1,067)

S 900  L 1,200Various mushroom warm salad
with burnt butter porcini sauce (990)          (1,320)

(1,782)
1,620Fresh fish carpaccio (Mie) with arbequina olive oil and dried mullet roe

870Vietnamese rice paper roll
(957)

1ps 490Fresh whitebait (Shinojima, Aichi) and lemon ricotta cheese bruschetta
(539)

600Hand cut french fries
(660)

860Squid (Kagoshima) fritto
(946)

1,170Marinated octopus (Kagoshima) and avocado
(1,287)

1,350Soft roe (Aomori) cutlet with savoy spinach and stracchino cheese cream sauce
(1,485)

2,350Stewed beef shank (Miyazaki) in white wine
(2,585)

1,280Steamed mussles (Iwate) in white wine with bouillabaisse sauce
(1,408)

1,500Raw sea urchin (Hokkaido) and dried botargo cold cappelini
(1,650)

1,500Marinated medium-fatty tuna with rape blossoms and clams sauce
(1,650)

1,800Wagyu toman beef (Miyazaki) carpaccio with baby rucola and mushrooms
(1,980)

UBUYAMA PLACE

1,680Stracciatella (Ubuyama Place) and seasonal fruits
(1,848)

360Prosciutto gratin croquette
(396) 2,450Rare grilled marlin (Miyagi) -puttanesca sauce-

(2,695)

2,450Trout salmon -smoked mushroom sauce-
(2,695)

askToday's fish dish

2,600Grilled octopus (Kagoshima)
(2,860)

French fries 150g 440
(484)

Sauteed broccoli 3ps 440
(484)

Mashed potato 100g 500
(550)

askGrilled vegetables from Ebihara farm (Tochigi)

2,980Black Satsuma chicken (Kagoshima)
(3,278)

3,980Pork back rib BBQ grill
(4,378)

5,500Grilled lamb chops
(6,050)

350g 6,500Doro pork butt (Hokkaido)
(7,150)

250g 7,180Wagyu Toman beef top round (Miyazaki)
(7,898)

300g 8,180Bone-in aged sirloin
(8,998)

200g 4,400Low temperature cooked guinea fowl breast (Iwate)
-jus de pintade- (4,840)

3

1,600Three kinds shellfish peperoncino
:Paccheri (1,760)

1,450Wood-fired octopus and snap peas (Kagoshima) in light tomato sauce
:Spaghettini (1,595)

1,450Icefish, rape blossoms and dried mullet roe peperoncino
:Spaghettini (1,595)

1,600Kurosatsuma chicken (Kagoshima) ragout
:Tagliatelle (1,760)

1,500Savoy spinach and cavolo nero risotto
(1,650)

1,710Classic bolognese
:Pappardelle (1,881)

1,500Carbonara -using eggs from Ito poultry farm (Tachikawa) -
:Spaghettini (1,650)

1,680Black truffle ravioli
(1,848)

1,680Anno sweet potato (Kagoshima) gnocchi scent of burned butter
(1,848)

480

550

S 1,000  L 2,000

Assorted olive

Rum raisin butter

Assorted organic cheese

(528)

(605)

(1,100)          (2,200)

“We clean our utensils carefully, but we cannot guarantee complete absence of allergens.”


